
 

Week at a Glance 
Oct. 13 - 17 

Monday 
Oct. 13 

Thanksgiving --- no school. Enjoy your day off! 

Tuesday 
Oct. 14 

• Book Fair starts TODAY 
• Lock Down Drill 12:25pm 
• PAC meeting 6:30pm 

Wednesday 
Oct. 15 

• Class Rep meeting in period 1 
• Hot Lunch - Subway 

Thursday 
Oct. 16 

• LWM – A Gr 6/7 girls @ ALF 
• drop, cover, hold on drill and evacuation drill 8:40am 
• Thankful Thursday – Class Rep lead activity 
• Thoughtful Thursday – Yoga in the gym 

Friday 
Oct. 17 

 

Upcoming Events: 

Monday, October 20 – student, caregiver, teacher conference day – only attend during your conference. 
Monday, October 20 – Last day for the Book Fair 
Tuesday, October 21 – Photo retake day 
Wednesday, October 22 – CARD Presentations in Gr 6 classes for Immunizations block 3-4 
Wednesday, October 22 – Hot Lunch – Opa‛s Greek 
Thursday, October 23 – Gr6 Immunizations 
 Friday, October 24 – ProD Day 
Monday, October 27 – Sexual Reproductive Wellness session #2 
Tuesday, October 28 – Donuts with my Grown-ups before school in the gym 
Oct 28 – Nov 17 – Adapted Wheelchair Sports Program here 
Wednesday, October 29 – Hot Lunch - Sushi 
Thursday, October 30 – “Blues Rocks” – performing Arts – 1:15-2:00pm 
Friday, October 31 – Hallowe‛en – activities in the afternoon. Costumes (school appropriate & no masks) 
are welcome 
Monday, November 3 – Black Bears to Kamloops Residential School   
Wednesday, November 5 – Hot Lunch – Feeding Futures – Buffalo Barley Soup 
Monday, November 10 – ProD day – students do not attend 
Tuesday, November 11 – Remembrance Day – no school    
Wednesday, November 12 – Hot Lunch - 

 

 


